
7th Annual Beast of the Southeast Invite Girls
Denver Seikman Environmental Park

Aug. 23, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Southwestern (Hanover 24 2 3 5 6 8 13 15 24:50.2 3:46.7
2 Rising Sun 43 1 4 7 11 20 26:14.4 8:52.3
3 Southwestern (Shelbyv 73 9 10 16 17 21 22 28:51.5 4:14.5
4 Waldron Senior 86 12 14 18 19 23 24 32:09.2 15:20.0

Incomplete Teams: South Decatur, Trinity Lutheran

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southwestern (Hanover
2 Savannah Reuda, 12 22:49.7
3 Rebekah Anderson, 11 24:16.4
5 Hannah Shaffer, 10 24:53.9
6 Micheala Mahoney, 10 25:34.7
8 Katherine Sampson, 9 26:36.3
13 Cassandra Poer, 10 28:36.7
15 Caty Batjes, 9 29:17.6

Total Time = 2:04:11.0     Total Places = 24

2. Rising Sun
1 Kinzie Scott, 11 21:49.0
4 Kasey Baker, 9 24:37.1
7 Bailey Baker, 12 26:06.9
11 Kyla Willhite, 10 27:57.7
20 Emily Craig, 10 30:41.2

Total Time = 2:11:11.9     Total Places = 43

3. Southwestern (Shelbyv
9 Madeline Correll, 10 26:47.1
10 Lauren Taylor, 10 27:25.4
16 Tori Muldoon, 11 29:28.4
17 Brenna Jackson, 10 29:34.6
21 Tessa Girdler, 11 31:01.6
22 Sidney Michael, 11 39:02.4

Total Time = 2:24:17.1     Total Places = 73

4. Waldron Senior
12 Alexcis Abbott, 12 28:00.6
14 Maddy Hankins, 11 29:09.6
18 Kiersten Lux, 11 29:41.2
19 Maria Canseco, 11 30:33.6
23 Sarah Ford, 11 43:20.6
24 Skylar Ward, 11 43:20.6

Total Time = 2:40:45.6     Total Places = 86



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Kinzie Scott, 11 21:49.0 Rising Sun
2 2 Savannah Reuda, 12 22:49.7 Southwestern (Hanover
3 Ashley Hamilton, 11 23:41.4 South Decatur
4 3 Rebekah Anderson, 11 24:16.4 Southwestern (Hanover
5 4 Kasey Baker, 9 24:37.1 Rising Sun
6 5 Hannah Shaffer, 10 24:53.9 Southwestern (Hanover
7 6 Micheala Mahoney, 10 25:34.7 Southwestern (Hanover
8 7 Bailey Baker, 12 26:06.9 Rising Sun
9 Stacy Fox, 10 26:12.9 South Decatur
10 8 Katherine Sampson, 9 26:36.3 Southwestern (Hanover
11 9 Madeline Correll, 10 26:47.1 Southwestern (Shelbyv
12 10 Lauren Taylor, 10 27:25.4 Southwestern (Shelbyv
13 11 Kyla Willhite, 10 27:57.7 Rising Sun
14 12 Alexcis Abbott, 12 28:00.6 Waldron Senior
15 Molly Crenshaw, 12 28:01.7 Trinity Lutheran
16 Andrea Foster, 11 28:24.6 Trinity Lutheran
17 13 Cassandra Poer, 10 28:36.7 Southwestern (Hanover
18 Ane Ugarteburu, 11 28:38.4 South Decatur
19 Olivia Fry, 10 28:43.1 South Decatur
20 14 Maddy Hankins, 11 29:09.6 Waldron Senior
21 15 Caty Batjes, 9 29:17.6 Southwestern (Hanover
22 16 Tori Muldoon, 11 29:28.4 Southwestern (Shelbyv
23 17 Brenna Jackson, 10 29:34.6 Southwestern (Shelbyv
24 18 Kiersten Lux, 11 29:41.2 Waldron Senior
25 19 Maria Canseco, 11 30:33.6 Waldron Senior
26 20 Emily Craig, 10 30:41.2 Rising Sun
27 21 Tessa Girdler, 11 31:01.6 Southwestern (Shelbyv
28 Emily Marlow, 12 31:18.4 Trinity Lutheran
29 Laney Acton, 10 34:16.7 Trinity Lutheran
30 22 Sidney Michael, 11 39:02.4 Southwestern (Shelbyv
31 23 Sarah Ford, 11 43:20.6 Waldron Senior
32 24 Skylar Ward, 11 43:20.6 Waldron Senior

32 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
32 female finishers
32 total finishers


